

DESCRIPTION	PART #
1 Screw M5x20	09-54E001
2 Cylinder Cap Assembly	n/a
3 Bumper (Cap)	n/a
4 Plunger Assembly	09-54E004
5 Plunger Disc Retaining Washer	n/a
6 Return Spring	09-54E006
7 C-ring	n/a
8 Plunger Valve	n/a
9 Handle (Right)	09-54E009
10 Handle (Left)	09-54E010
11 Nut M5	09-54E011
12 Screw M4x10	09-54E012
13 Screw M5x22	09-54E013
14 Screw M5x30	09-54E014
15 Switch and Circuit Board Assembly	09-54E015
16 Coil & Washer Assembly	n/a
17 Rubber Washer	09-54E017
18 Tool Body	n/a
19 Screw 10-32x7/8	09-54E019
20 Bumper	09-54E020
21 Clamp	n/a
22 Nose Retainer	n/a
23 Screw M4x12	09-54E023
24 Nut 10-32	09-54E024
25 Sleeve	09-54E025
27 Lock Washer	09-54E027
28 Nut	n/a
29 Trigger Nut Seat	n/a
30 Spring	n/a
31 Contact Button	n/a
32 Safety Buckle	n/a
33 Pin	n/a
34 Retainer Ring	n/a
35 Trigger	09-54E035

DESCRIPTION	PART #
36 Magazine Assembly	n/a
37 Cord Assembly 14 Gauge	n/a
38 Holder	n/a
39 Screw M4x16	n/a
40 Spring Washer	n/a
41 Screw 5/32x1/2	n/a
42 Screw M4x16	n/a

DESCRIPTION	PART #
43 Nose	09-54E043
44 Magazine	n/a
45 Stopper	n/a
46 Screw M4x05	n/a
47 Release Lever Assembly	09-54E047
48 Staple Guide Unit	n/a

POWERNAIL MODEL 54E SCHEMATIC

